
Ichnusa £4.50

Ichnusa Non Filtrata “Artigianal” £5.25

Peroni Nastro Azzurro £4.50

Moretti £4.50

Campari Spritz

Negroni 

Negroni Sbagliato

Cosmopolitan

Champagne Cocktail Bellini Rossini Mimosa

Coca Cola £2.50

Diet Coke £2.50

San Pellegrino Lemonade £2.50

San Pellegrino Orange £2.50

Fruit Juices £2.50

Smeraldina Mineral Water Still 0.75l £4.00

Smeraldina Mineral Water Sparkling 0.75l £4.00

Beers - 33cl

Il Bacio Apperitifs

Soft Drinks

£12.50

£12.50
£12.50

£13.00
£12.50



Trebbiano (House Wine)
Grape Variety: 100% Trebbiano
Straw yellow colour with a delicate and fresh bouquet.
Offering soft flavours with notes of honey and pears.

Chardonnay delle Venezie IGT
Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay
Bright straw yellow in colour with a fresh, fragrant, lingering bouquet.
The flavour is dry and fruity.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Vaja IGT
Grape Variety: 100% Pino Grigio
Pale yellow colour with a distinctive bouquet of wild flowers,
with hints of honey and bananas. Dry flavour with a pleasing,
lingering aftertaste of ripe pears.

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico
Grape Variety: 100% Pino Grigio
Pale straw in colour with green tinges. Fine and intensive bouquet.

Frascati Principe DOC Principe Pallavicini
Grape Variety: 100% Malvasia di Candia, Malvazia del Lazio and
Trebbiano Toscano
Straw yellow with green reflections and a delicate bouquet with notes
of fruit and blossom. The flavour is dry fresh, elegant and appealing.

Sauvignon Friuli Grave DOP
Grape Variety: 100% Sauvignon Blanc
Faded hay yellow in colour with marked perfumes of sage, nettle, elder
and green pepper. The flavour is fresh, harmonious and persistent.

Gavi di Gavi DOCG
Grape Variety: 100% Cortez
Straw yellow in colour with greenish reflections, the bouquet is delicate and fruity.
The flavour is dry with a pleasant, acidulous freshness

Small

Small

Small

Small

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Large

Large

Large

Large

Glass Bottle

White Wines

£5.50
£6.50
£8.00

£22.00

£6.00
£7.00
£8.50

£24.00

£6.50
£7.50
£9.50

Small

Medium

Large

£6.50
£7.50
£9.50

£26.00

£26.00

£27.50

£6.50
£7.00
£8.50

£26.00

£38.00

Small

Medium

Large

£6.50
£8.00
£10.50



Glass Bottle

Red Wines
Sangiovese (House Wine)
Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese
Ruby red with purple tints in colour and a bouquet recalling the scent
of violet. The flavour is dry, balanced and lightly tannic.

Small

Medium

Large

£5.50
£6.50
£8.00

£22.00

Merlot delle Venezie IGT
Grape Variety: 100% Merlot
Ruby red in colour with a herbaceous and vinous bouquet.
The flavour is balanced, soft and fruity.

Small

Medium

Large

£6.00
£7.00
£8.50

£24.00

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Grape Variety: 100% Montepulciano
Intense red colour with notes of traditional Abruzzo region. 
The flavour is harmonic and full bodied with smooth tannins.

Small

Medium

Large

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00

£26.50

Nero d’Avola IGT
Grape Variety: 100% Nero d’Avola
Ruby red in colour with an elegant bouquet that has aromas of ripe fruit.
The flavour is balanced an intense.

Small

Medium

Large

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00

£26.50

Chianti DOGC
Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese
Intense red in colour with garnet reflections, elegant bouquet with notes
of cherries. The flavour is dry, smooth and pleasant with a long finish. 

Small

Medium

Large

£7.50
£8.50
£10.50

£28.50

Amarone della Valpolicella DOC
Grape Variety: 65% Corvina and 35% Rondinella
Dark ruby red in colour, full and complex bouquet with aromas of raisins and violets.
The flavour is rich and balanced.

£61.00

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese
Garnet-ruby red in colour with a rich and complex bouquet that has aromas of pipe
tobacco and faint fruity nuances. The flavour is full and warm.

£64.50

Barolo DOCG Cascina Ferrero
Grape Variety: 100% Nebbiolo
Intense garnet red in colour with a persistent bouquet that has aromas of wild berries,
cocoa and spices. The flavour is warm with soft, elegant tannins.

£65.50

Small

Medium

Large

£6.50
£7.50
£9.00

£25.50Valpolicella DOC
Grape Variety: Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Corvinone
Ruby red with violet hints and a bouquet that presents a combination of
red fruits vinous and spicy. In the mouth it is dry, warm, medium-bodied,
velvety-smooth and with balanced tannins.



£55.00Excellence de Belliard Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Grape Variety: 100% Merlot France
Intense garnet colour with a bouquet of ripe red fruits, strawberry, cherry and Jam with a
touch of oak. The flavour is ripe and generous and an excellent example of a fruit-forward
modern Saint Emilion.

Bottle

Luigi's Cellar Wines

£55.00Excellence de Belliard Margaux 
Grape Variety: 100% Cabernet Sauvignon France
Beautiful dark garnet color with a bouquet of ripe black and red fruits, blackcurrant and cherry
and cassis with a touch of cedar. Elegant with an excellent balance and a long finish.

Cancellaia IGT Toscana Pakravan Papi
Grape Variety: 60%  Cabernet Sauvignon, 20%  Cabernet Franc & 20%  Merlot
Dark red in colour with a delightful bouquet that has sweet, spicy fruit and vanilla notes. 
The flavour is firm with ripe tannins and a long finish.

£55.00

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG TorCalvano Folonari
Grape Variety: 70%  Sangiovese Grosso, 20%  Canaiolo Nero & 10%  other
Ruby red in colour with an intense and complex bouquet that has strong notes of dried plums,
cloves and cinnamon.

£56.00

Gabbriccio DOC Montescudaio Sangiovese Pakravan Papi
Grape Variety: 100%  Sangiovese
Intense ruby red in colour with a complex bouquet that has scents of sweet black cherries
and blackberries. The flavour is delicious with a spicy aftertaste.

£49.50

Negresco Vigneti Storici Garda DOP Classico Rosso Provenza
Grape Variety: Groppello, Barbera, Sangiovese & Marzemino
Intense ruby red in colour with aromas of tobacco and spices. The flavour is warm and full-bodied
with tones of mature fruit. 

£42.00



Sparkling
Bottle

Sardus Pater A.D 49 (Champenois)
Straw yellow sparkling wine with fine and persistent pérlage.  The nose

reveals floral and fruity aromas, with hints of bread crust and honey.

On the palate it has a nice freshness and a pleasant fruity bouquet.

£45.00

White Wines
Glass Bottle

Vermentino di Sardegna DOC 
Grape Variety: 100% Vermentino

Bright straw yellow with greenish hues in colour. The bouquet has 

aromas of rosemary grapes and yellow fruits. The flavour is smooth, 

savoury and lively.

Small

Medium

Large

£6.50
£8.00
£10.50

£30.50

Cantina della Vernaccia di Oristano Terresinis
Grape Variety: 85% Vernaccia di Oristano 15% Vermentino

The nose gives floral sensations and delicate white-fleshed fruits, only 

slightly enriched by a hint of sweet spices given by the short maturation 

in oak barrels.

.
£36.00

Cantina Monti Funtanaliras Vermentino di Gallura DOCG
Colour: light straw yellow with green tinges. Nose: elegant bouquet, 

hints of quince, acacia blossoms, slight notes of bitter almonds.

Palate dry, mellow.

£43.50

Rose Wines
Bottle

Cantina Monti Thaora Rose Colli del Limbara
The nose reveals fresh, floral and fruity aromas, which refer to roses, 

strawberry and raspberry, to delicate hints of bramble.

£29.50

Selection �om my home region Sardinia



Selection �om my home region Sardinia

Red Wines
Glass Bottle

Cannonau di Sardegna
100% Cannonau

Ruby red colour with scents of vanilla, the flavour is lightly spicy and 

medium bodied.

Small

Medium

Large

£6.50
£8.00
£10.00

£29.50

Cantina della Vernaccia Don Efisio Monica di Sardegna Superiore
100% Monica

Ruby red, crystalline and lively, with reflections still purple. The nose 

offers aromas of fresh red fruit, such as plums, pomegranate and 

cherries, and flowers like geranium and cyclamen.

£30.50

Cantina della Vernaccia Nieddera Montiprama Valle del Tirso IGT
100% Nieddera

Ruby red color, still marked by violet reflections, with intense aromas of 

fresh red fruit - cherries and blackberries on all - balsamic hint and 

delicate spicy notes.

£34.00

Sweet Wines
Bottle

Moscato Bianco Dessert Wine di Sardegna
100% moscato

Angialis Bianco Dessert Wines Cantina Argiolas (50cl)
Grape Variety: 95% Nasco and 5% Malvasia di Cagliari

Pale yellow golden colour with an intense and complex bouquet. The flavour is 

fresh and elegant.

£52.00

Vernaccia di Oristano Juighissa 2009 (50cl)
Dry sherry like. The complex and intense perfume reminds of dried flowers, 

dehydrated fruits such as pear, nuts and almonds, and spicy notes.

£57.00

Tenuta Soletta Cannonau "Keramos" DOC Riserva
100% Cannonau

Ruby red with particularly enveloping fragrance, complex, variegated 

with ranging from ripe red berry fruit to spices, fabulous roundness with 

a hint of cherry and plum, tobacco, chocolate and coffee.

£55.50

.

Carignano del Sulcis DOC
100% Nieddera

Ruby red colour with scents of red fruits and liquorice with a 

herbaceous background. A soft and charming flavour.

£48.00

Glass 

£5.50 n/a

£6.50

£8.20



Pino Grigio IGT Blush
Grape Variety: 100% Pino Grigio
The faint pinkish hue tend towards light copper. Fresh delicate aromas
that open up in the glass and an excellent balance between mellow fruit
and fresh acidity on the palate

Medium

Large

Glass Bottle

Spumante Brut ‘Baby Lounge’
Grape Variety: 50% Chardonnay, 50% Glera (a.k.a. Prosecco)
Straw yellow with greenish reflections. The wine possesses uniquely ethereal and delicate aromas.
Clear-cut. A full and harmonious palate.

Prosecco Vino Spumante Brut
Grape Variety: 100% Prosecco
Bright straw yellow in colour with a clean and intense bouquet. The flavour is appealing with natural
residual sugar and a pleasant and aromatic aftertaste.

Vino Spumante Rose
Grape Variety: 100% Pino Bianco, Pino Nero and Raboso
Antique pink in colour with a powerful bouquet that has aromas of flowers. 
The flavour is fresh and fruity.

House Champagne

Moet e Chandon

House Champagne ‐ Rose 

Bottle

Rose Wine

Sparkling Wines

£7.50 £28.50

£11.50

£31.50

£32.50

£50.50

£80.00

£10.50

£60.00


