

Beers - 33d

Ichnusa	£4.50
Ichnusa Non Filtrata "Artigianal"	£5.25
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£4.50
Moretti	£4.50

Il Bacio Apperitifs

Campari Spritz	£12 . 50
Negroni	£12 . 50
Negroni Sbagliato	£12 . 50
Cosmopolitan	£13.00
Champagne Cocktail Bellini Rossini Mimosa	£12 . 50

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
San Pellegrino Lemonade	£2.50
San Pellegrino Orange	£2 . 50
Fruit Juices	£2 . 50
Smeraldina Mineral Water Still 0.75l	£4.00
Smeraldina Mineral Water Sparkling 0.75l	£4.00



White Wines

	Glass		Bottle
Trebbiano (House Wine) Grape Variety: 100% Trebbiano Straw yellow colour with a delicate and fresh bouquet. Offering soft flavours with notes of honey and pears.	Small Medium Large	£5.50 £6.50 £8.00	£22.00
Chardonnay delle Venezie IGT Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay Bright straw yellow in colour with a fresh, fragrant, lingering bouquet. The flavour is dry and fruity.	Small Medium Large	£6.00 £7.00 £8.50	£24.00
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Vaja IGT Grape Variety: 100% Pino Grigio Pale yellow colour with a distinctive bouquet of wild flowers, with hints of honey and bananas. Dry flavour with a pleasing, lingering aftertaste of ripe pears.	Small Medium Large	£6.50 £7.50 £9.50	£26.00
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico Grape Variety: 100% Pino Grigio Pale straw in colour with green tinges. Fine and intensive bouquet.	Small Medium Large	£6.50 £7.50 £9.50	£26.00
Frascati Principe DOC Principe Pallavicini Grape Variety: 100% Malvasia di Candia, Malvazia del Lazio and Trebbiano Toscano Straw yellow with green reflections and a delicate bouquet with notes of fruit and blossom. The flavour is dry fresh, elegant and appealing.	Small Medium Large	£6.50 £8.00 £10.50	£27.50
Sauvignon Friuli Grave DOP Grape Variety: 100% Sauvignon Blanc Faded hay yellow in colour with marked perfumes of sage, nettle, elder and green pepper. The flavour is fresh, harmonious and persistent.	Small Medium Large	£6.50 £7.00 £8.50	£26.00
Gavi di Gavi DOCG Grape Variety: 100% Cortez Straw vellow in colour with greenish reflections, the bouquet is delicate au	nd fruity.		£38.00

Straw yellow in colour with greenish reflections, the bouquet is delicate and fruity. The flavour is dry with a pleasant, acidulous freshness



Red Wines

	Glass		Bottle
Sangiovese (House Wine) Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese Ruby red with purple tints in colour and a bouquet recalling the scent of violet. The flavour is dry, balanced and lightly tannic.	Small Medium Large	£5.50 £6.50 £8.00	£22.00
Merlot delle Venezie IGT Grape Variety: 100% Merlot Ruby red in colour with a herbaceous and vinous bouquet. The flavour is balanced, soft and fruity.	Small Medium Large	£6.00 £7.00 £8.50	£24.00
Valpolicella DOC Grape Variety: Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Corvinone Ruby red with violet hints and a bouquet that presents a combination of red fruits vinous and spicy. In the mouth it is dry, warm, medium-bodied, velvety-smooth and with balanced tannins.	Small Medium Large	£6.50 £7.50 £9.00	£25.50
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Grape Variety: 100% Montepulciano Intense red colour with notes of traditional Abruzzo region. The flavour is harmonic and full bodied with smooth tannins.	Small Medium Large	£7.00 £8.00 £9.00	£26.50
Nero d'Avola IGT Grape Variety: 100% Nero d'Avola Ruby red in colour with an elegant bouquet that has aromas of ripe fruit. The flavour is balanced an intense.	Small Medium Large	£7.00 £8.00 £9.00	£26.50
Chianti DOGC Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese Intense red in colour with garnet reflections, elegant bouquet with notes of cherries. The flavour is dry, smooth and pleasant with a long finish.	Small Medium Large	£7.50 £8.50 £10.50	£28.50
Amarone della Valpolicella DOC Grape Variety: 65% Corvina and 35% Rondinella Dark ruby red in colour, full and complex bouquet with aromas of raisins ar The flavour is rich and balanced.	nd violets.		£61.00
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese Garnet-ruby red in colour with a rich and complex bouquet that has aromas tobacco and faint fruity nuances. The flavour is full and warm.	s of pipe		£64.50
Barolo DOCG Cascina Ferrero Grape Variety: 100% Nebbiolo Intense garnet red in colour with a persistent bouquet that has aromas of v cocoa and spices. The flavour is warm with soft, elegant tannins.	vild berries	5,	£65.50



Luigi's Cellar Wines

	Bottle
Negresco Vigneti Storici Garda DOP Classico Rosso Provenza Grape Variety: Groppello, Barbera, Sangiovese & Marzemino Intense ruby red in colour with aromas of tobacco and spices. The flavour is warm and full-bodied with tones of mature fruit.	£42.00
Gabbriccio DOC Montescudaio Sangiovese Pakravan Papi Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese Intense ruby red in colour with a complex bouquet that has scents of sweet black cherries and blackberries. The flavour is delicious with a spicy aftertaste.	£49.50
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG TorCalvano Folonari Grape Variety: 70% Sangiovese Grosso, 20% Canaiolo Nero & 10% other Ruby red in colour with an intense and complex bouquet that has strong notes of dried plums, cloves and cinnamon.	£56.00
Cancellaia IGT Toscana Pakravan Papi Grape Variety: 60% Cabernet Sauvignon, 20% Cabernet Franc & 20% Merlot Dark red in colour with a delightful bouquet that has sweet, spicy fruit and vanilla notes. The flavour is firm with ripe tannins and a long finish.	£55.00
Excellence de Belliard Margaux Grape Variety: 100% Cabernet Sauvignon France Beautiful dark garnet color with a bouquet of ripe black and red fruits, blackcurrant and cherry and cassis with a touch of cedar. Elegant with an excellent balance and a long finish.	£55.00
Excellence de Belliard Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Grape Variety: 100% Merlot France Intense garnet colour with a bouquet of ripe red fruits, strawberry, cherry and Jam with a touch of oak. The flavour is ripe and generous and an excellent example of a fruit-forward modern Saint Emilion.	£55.00

Selection from my home region Sardinia

Sparkling

Sardus Pater A.D 49 (Champenois)

strawberry and raspberry, to delicate hints of bramble.

Bottle £45.00

Straw yellow sparkling wine with fine and persistent perlage. The nose reveals floral and fruity aromas, with hints of bread crust and honey. On the palate it has a nice freshness and a pleasant fruity bouquet.



	Glass		Bottle
Vermentino di Sardegna DOC Grape Variety: 100% Vermentino Bright straw yellow with greenish hues in colour. The bouquet has aromas of rosemary grapes and yellow fruits. The flavour is smooth, savoury and lively.	Small Medium Large	£6.50 £8.00 £10.50	£30.50
Cantina della Vernaccia di Oristano Terresinis Grape Variety: 85% Vernaccia di Oristano 15% Vermentino The nose gives floral sensations and delicate white-fleshed fruits, only slightly enriched by a hint of sweet spices given by the short maturation in oak barrels.			£36.00
Cantina Monti Funtanaliras Vermentino di Gallura DOCG Colour: light straw yellow with green tinges. Nose: elegant bouquet, hints of quince, acacia blossoms, slight notes of bitter almonds. Palate dry, mellow.			£43.50

Rose Wines

	Bottle
Cantina Monti Thaora Rose Colli del Limbara	£29.50
The nose reveals fresh, floral and fruity aromas, which refer to roses,	

Selection from my home region Sardinia

Red Wines

	Glass		Bottle
Cannonau di Sardegna 100% Cannonau Ruby red colour with scents of vanilla, the flavour is lightly spicy and medium bodied.	Small Medium Large	£6.50 £8.00 £10.00	£29 . 50
Cantina della Vernaccia Don Efisio Monica di Sardegna Superi 100% Monica Ruby red, crystalline and lively, with reflections still purple. The nose offers aromas of fresh red fruit, such as plums, pomegranate and cherries, and flowers like geranium and cyclamen.	ore		£30.50
Cantina della Vernaccia Nieddera Montiprama Valle del Tirso H 100% Nieddera Ruby red color, still marked by violet reflections, with intense aromas of fresh red fruit - cherries and blackberries on all - balsamic hint and delicate spicy notes.	IGT		£34.00
Carignano del Sulcis DOC 100% Nieddera Ruby red colour with scents of red fruits and liquorice with a herbaceous background. A soft and charming flavour.			£48.00
Tenuta Soletta Cannonau "Keramos" DOC Riserva 100% Cannonau Ruby red with particularly enveloping fragrance, complex, variegated with ranging from ripe red berry fruit to spices, fabulous roundness with a hint of cherry and plum, tobacco, chocolate and coffee.			£55.50
		Glass	Bottle
Moscato Bianco Dessert Wine di Sardegna 100% moscato		£5.50	n/a
Angialis Bianco Dessert Wines Cantina Argiolas (50cl) Grape Variety: 95% Nasco and 5% Malvasia di Cagliari Pale yellow golden colour with an intense and complex bouquet. The flavou fresh and elegant.	ır is	£6.50	£52.00

Vernaccia di Oristano Juighissa 2009 (50cl)	£8.20	£57.00
Dry sherry like. The complex and intense perfume reminds of dried flowers,		
dehydrated fruits such as pear, nuts and almonds, and spicy notes.		



Rose Wine

	Glass		Bottle
Pino Grigio IGT Blush Grape Variety: 100% Pino Grigio The faint pinkish hue tend towards light copper. Fresh delicate aromas that open up in the glass and an excellent balance between mellow fruit and fresh acidity on the palate	Medium Large	£7.50 £10.50	£28.50

Sparkling Wines

	Bottle
Spumante Brut 'Baby Lounge' Grape Variety: 50% Chardonnay, 50% Glera (a.k.a. Prosecco) Straw yellow with greenish reflections. The wine possesses uniquely ethereal and delicate aromas. Clear-cut. A full and harmonious palate.	£11.50
Prosecco Vino Spumante Brut Grape Variety: 100% Prosecco Bright straw yellow in colour with a clean and intense bouquet. The flavour is appealing with natural residual sugar and a pleasant and aromatic aftertaste.	£31.50
Vino Spumante Rose Grape Variety: 100% Pino Bianco, Pino Nero and Raboso Antique pink in colour with a powerful bouquet that has aromas of flowers. The flavour is fresh and fruity.	£32.50
House Champagne	£50.50
House Champagne - Rose	£60.00
Moet e Chandon	£80.00